
Stork
Spread Tub

1kg

Specials Valid 21st- 27th January 2026

9 17 2299

43 109 13

14 92 99 149

99 99 99 99 99

99 99

99

99

White

12

86

Cheval
Large Eggs

Fattis & Monis
Macaroni/
Spaghetti

500gr

Brown

19 39 5449 9499 99 99 99
Bakers

Red Label 
Lemon Creams

200gr

Sunlight
Washing 
Powder
2.2kg

Rhodes
Baked Beans

6x410gr

Allsome
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice
10kg

99

Above Specials Valid 23rd till 25th January 2026 Above 3 Per Family

99

Stationery Promo 
Available Instore

99

99

999
Sachet -1lt

Jug-2lt

5499
2.5 Dozen

5 Dozen

Brookes
Oros Juice

5lt

Bokomo
Corn Flakes

1kg



10kg10kg 10kg 5lt

470

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt+
Selati Brown Sugar 5kg+
Sheraz Sugar Beans 5kg

615

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++++

399

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



Nestle
Condensed

 Milk
385gr

32.99 29.99

18.99

59.99

37.99

11.99

64.99 32.99

13.99

57.99

17.99

Golden Cloud
Muffin Mix

1kg

Parmalat
Custard

1lt

Nutella
Choc Spread

350gr

Melrose
Bottle Spread

400gr

Sunshine
 Bread
700gr Fresh

Hotdog Rolls
6's

Fresh
Burger Buns 

Plain
6s

10.99
Brown

White

32.99

Nestle
Milo Rtd
6x200ml

99.99

Nestle
Dessert
Cream
290gr

Nespray
Sachets
400gr

Super Gold
Cocoa 
Powder
500gr

Snowflake
Baking Powder

500gr

44.99

Hazeldene
Mix Fruit Jam

900gr



42.99

Ellis Brown
Creamer
750gr

Five Roses
African Blend

Teabags
102's 59.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

80's

49.99
56.99

Nestle
Hot Chocolate

500gr

89.99

Nescafe
Cappuccino

10's



42

White Star
Porridge

1kg

Bokomo
Weetbix
900gr

39.99

47.99 10.99

19.99

Simba
Potato Chips

120gr

Simba
Peanuts/
Raisins
150gr

Simba
Ghost Pops

100gr

Kelloggs
Kids Range (Froot 

Loops/ Rice Krispies/ 
Coco Pops) 340/350gr

15.99

Bakers 
Nuttikrust

200gr

Bakers
Cream Crackers

Value Pack
2x200gr

38.99 37.99

Bakers
Tennis Biscuit

200gr

21.99

Take Any 2 For



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

16.99

25.99

Supergold
Sugar BeansSupergold

Yellow Split
Peas
1kg

11.99
1kg

500gr

12.99

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

9.99



Koo
Creamstyle
Sweetcorn

420gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

8.49

17.99 19.99

17.99

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

La Italiana
Tomato Puree

400gr

11.99

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

Maggi
2 Minute 
Noodles

5's

13.99

Rhodes
Butter Beans

400gr

28.99 27.99

25.99 22.99 32.99

Koo
Chakalaka

410gr

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

Koo
Baked Beans

 400gr

14.99

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

Tomco/ 
Everyday

Baked Beans
400gr



Allgold
Tomato Sauce

700ml

34.99

127.99

27.99

27.99

22.99

31.99

Nola
Mayonnaise

Nandos
Sauce
250ml

Steers
Sauce/ Dressing

375ml

Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

Knorrox
Soya 
400gr

Knorrox 
Cubes
144's

17.99 69.99

Robertsons
Braai & Grill

200gr

Robertsons
Bottles (Excl Whole 
Pepper, Chilli Garlic, 

Lemon Pepper) 
14-99gr

Osmans
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

24.99

Knorrox
Soup Bags

750gr

37.99

154.99
79.99
41.99

750ml

1.5kg

3kg



42.99

Pastry Delight
Cocktail

 Samoosa
36's

Rainbow
Mix Portions

169.99
4kg

48.99

McCains
Garden Mix

1kg

34.99

Frys
Sausages Braai

Value Pack
380gr

84.99
2kg

69.99

Natures Garden
Straight Cut Chips

2.5kg

My O My
Savoury Rolls

12's

84.99 39.99

McCains
Stir Fry Mix

700gr

5kg

214.99



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

20499

Offers Valid Till 27th January 2026

99

Fresh
Whole Birds
Uncooked

3x1

10499

1999 7499

Fresh Chicken 
Drumsticks
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

Ox Lungs
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

8999 89

99

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg

99

94 99

99 104



Rainbow
Cheese, Nugget,
Burgers, Strips

1kg

I & J
Batter Mince

 Fish 2kg

Clover
Cheese 
800gr

44.99

79.99

89.99 209.99

I & J 
Beefers
800gr

Vejoy
Cashew Nut Balls,
Vegetarian Fish

250/300gr

Chicken Tizer
Fillet Burger

2kg

149.99

Simply Chicken
Polony 

1kg

74.99

109.99

I & J 
Fish Fingers

800gr

94.99



39.99

Cappy
Fruit Juice

1.5lt

28.99

21.99

Krush
100% Fruit
Juice 1.5lt

31.99

Tropika
Jug
2lt

Blossom
Spread Tub

1kg

Danone
Danup
950gr

32.9944.99

14.99

Inkomazi
Maas
1.8lt

31.99 32.99

Halls
Squash Juice

1.25lt

39.99

Hydrate
Still Water

5lt

Sahara
Ginger & 

Garlic
1kg

Clover
Super M
300ml

12.99 24.99

Shelford
Concentrate

1.25lt

Clover
Fresh Cream

500ml

D'lite
Margarine 

Tub 1kg

34.9922.9956.9932.99

Rama
Original Tub

1kg

Wooden
 Spoon

Margarine 
500gr



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99
99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Valley Harvest
Brown Sugar

2kg

39.99

179.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

5kg

89.99
10kg

179.99



5kg

Pro
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

94.99 92.99

96.99

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

65.99
10kg

114.99

Azam
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

29.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

55.99

25.99

5kg

59.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

167.99

67.99

57.99

87.99

217.99

67.99

167.99

37.99

37.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

99.99

249.99

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz/ 
Supergold

Sugar Beans

229.99
10kg

114.99
5kg

94.99
4kg

59.99
5kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain 

Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

259.99

249.99

93.99
10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

44.99

86.99

216.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

57.99
10kg

99.99

129.99

49.99

25.99

20kg

209.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

22.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

119.99

2kg

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

5kg

10kg

25kg

47.99

86.99

216.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

134.99

20kg

189.99
25kg

239.99

 
Supergold/

Golden Prestige/
Az-Zahra Gold/ 

Creamy
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

134.99

La Jawab
Premium 1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

29.99
5kg

74.99
10kg

129.99

109.99

Royal Queen/ 
Aakifah

1121 Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

25kg

99.99
10kg

Golden Delight
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

99.99

93.99
10kg

49.99
5kg

2kg

22.99

20kg

189.99
25kg

239.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

54.99
129.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

5lt

2lt

54.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

Snaxol
100% Palm Oil

20lt

 Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

564.99

64.99
2lt

495

5lt

149.99149.99
5lt

64.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower 

Oil

139.99
5lt

59.99
2lt

134.99

2lt

5lt

63.99
144.99

Sunseed
Pure Sunflower

 Oil



13.99

Colgate
Regular 
Twinpack

Toothpaste
2x100ml

39.99

19.99

Flodent
Triple Action
Toothpaste

100ml

79.99

Amla
Shampoo
Original 

1lt

Amla
Hair Food Original

100ml

39.99

Colgate
Triple Action
Toothbrush

1x1

34.9931.99

Gentle Magic
Serum Tube

50ml

24.99

Satiskin
Shower Gel

500ml

37.99

Dentitex
Mouthwash

500ml

Protex
Soap
175gr

17.9913.99

Dove
Beauty

 Soap White
90gr

49.99

Ponds
Vanishing Cream

100ml

Clere
Gly-Co-Oil

100ml

Nivea
Sun Protect &

Moisture
Sun Lotion 

Spf 50+
200ml

Revlon
Deodrant
90/125ml

Germol
Antiseptic 

Liquid
500ml

Ingrams
Body Cream

450ml

39.99 209.99 42.99

Ead
Tissue Oil 

Lotion
200ml

24.99

31.99 49.99 59.99 19.99

Nivea
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

Nivea
Roll- On

50ml

57.99

59.99

Clere
Hand & Body

Lotion
400ml

Skin Clinic
Tissue Oil 

Cream
450ml

Vaseline
Petroleum 

Jelly
450ml

Bond Street,
English Blazer, 

Lace,
Legacy, White 

Satin

Buy any 3 Nivea 
products & stand 
a chance to win a 

back to school 
book cover (5xA4 

book cover)



Gynaguard
Essentials Wash

140ml

Lil Lets
Essential Pads

30's

27.99 44.99

Lil Lets
Pantyliners

100's

Panado
Sparton

24's

Vicks
Vapor Rub Jar

50gr

Creche
Guard
200ml

32.99 49.99 194.99 209.99

Osteoeze
Gold Capsule

90's

69.99

No Hair
Lotion
125ml

Dove
Earbuds 

200's

Isoplus
Hairline & Edge

Holding Gel
225ml

59.99 19.99 29.99

Black Silk
Relaxer
225ml

Restore
Relaxer

Regular/ Super
250ml

Be Beautiful
Lushy Curl Braid

#1/613
1x1

44.99 54.99 89.99



Trusty
Dog Food

8kg

169.99

154.99

Catmor
Cat Food

4kg

579.99

Rimax
Dog Food

40kg

Marltons
Tick & Flea 

Shampoo
250ml

64.99



Purity
Baby Powder

400gr

Purity
Baby Petroleum

Jelly 325ml

Nestum
Cereal
500gr

15.99

29.99

Purity
Jar

200ml

Johnson &
Johnson

Baby Soap
175gr

Johnsons & Johnson
Baby Wipes Gentle/ 

Sensitive
56's/72's

64.99

17.99

49.99

34.99
199.99

Pampers
Jumbo Pack 

Diapers
1x1



Mr Sheen
Dishwasher

Tablets
16's

Sunlight
Liquid
1.5lt

Sunlight
Laundry 

Soap
500gr

Vanish
Stain Remover

500ml

26.99

Sunlight
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

Handy Andy
750ml

Comfort
Fabric 

Softener
Refill 800ml

39.9919.99

49.99

89.99

Omo
Auto Liquid+

Comfort
1.5lt

69.99

64.99 59.99

Glade
Air 

Freshener
180ml

Mr Sheen
Multi 

Surface
Cleaner

2x300ml

Mr  Muscle
Tile Cleaner

750ml

44.99 44.99 19.99 37.99

Doom
Insecticide

Spray 
300ml

( Excl. Room 
Spray)

74.99

Doom
Blue Death

Powder
500gr

Domestos
750ml

Toilet Duck
Gel

500ml

Albex
 Bleach

1.5lt

46.99

Mr Muscle
Disinfectant

Trigger
750ml

39.99

Sunlight
Pine Gel

1lt

29.9921.9919.99



Jeyes
Fluid

500ml

Kiwi
 Shoe Polish

100ml

25.99

84.99 29.99

39.99

Magic Finest
Touch Toilet Roll

18's

Newden
Candles White

450gr



24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99

Broom
Whisk Medium

Flagged
1x1



Nu Ware
Laundry Basket
Rattan Design

69lt
 

Pyramid
 Tumbler Set

6's

31.99

24.99

16.99

Dinner Plate
Square White

10.5"

709.99

Bon Voyage
Zebra Pot LC-60

60lt

129.99

124.99

Bon Voyage
Pot Set LW3

6pce



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

99.99

99.99

259

Elektron
Extension Cords

5M

3399

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF470
1x1

249

Zoeyol
Kettle Stainless

Steel 1.7lt

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)

Specials Valid 21st- 27th January 2026


